



លក្ខខណ្ឌផ្សេងៗត្រូវបានអនុវត្ត

១. និយមន័យ

- ១.១ “CUBC” តំណាងអោយសាជីវកម្ម ធនាគារកាថេយូណៃធីត (កម្ពុជា) ចំកាត់។
- ១.២ កម្មវិធីពិសេសនេះគឺ “Weekend is shopping day” ដែលមានសុពលភាពចាប់ផ្តើមពីថ្ងៃទី ៣១ មីនា ឆ្នាំ ២០១៧ ដល់ថ្ងៃទី ៣១ ធ្នូ ឆ្នាំ ២០១៧ និង ជារៀងរាល់ថ្ងៃសៅរ៍នៅផ្សារទំនើបឡាក់គី និង guardian និង ថ្ងៃអាទិត្យនៅផ្សារទំនើបអ៊ីអនម៉លតែប៉ុណ្ណោះ។
- ១.៣ សំរាប់អតិថិជនដែលប្រើប្រាស់ ប័ណ្ណឥណពន្ធ ឬ ឥណទាន របស់ធនាគារកាថេយូណៃធីត។
- ១.៤ ប្រតិបត្តិការដែលមានសុពលភាពត្រូវធ្វើឡើងដោយ ប័ណ្ណឥណពន្ធ ឬ ឥណទាន របស់ ធនាគារកាថេយូណៃធីត នៅផ្សារទំនើបឡាក់គី guardian និង ផ្សារទំនើបអ៊ីអនម៉លក្នុងប្រទេសកម្ពុជាតែប៉ុណ្ណោះ។

២. ការផ្តល់ជូនទឹកប្រាក់ត្រឡប់មកវិញ

- ២.១ លក្ខខណ្ឌផ្តល់ជូនសំរាប់អតិថិជនប័ណ្ណឥណពន្ធ៖
 - ក.រាល់ការចំណាយក្នុងមួយប្រតិបត្តិការតិចបំផុត ឬស្មើ ១៥ដុល្លារ នឹងទទួលបានទឹកប្រាក់ត្រឡប់មកវិញ ០.៥០ដុល្លារ។
 - ខ.ការចំណាយក្នុងមួយប្រតិបត្តិការតិចបំផុត ឬស្មើ ៣០ដុល្លារ នឹងទទួលបានទឹកប្រាក់ត្រឡប់មកវិញ ១ដុល្លារ។
 - គ.ទឹកប្រាក់ត្រឡប់មកវិញធំបំផុត សំរាប់អតិថិជនម្នាក់ ក្នុងមួយថ្ងៃគឺ ១ដុល្លារ។
- ២.២ លក្ខខណ្ឌផ្តល់ជូនសំរាប់អតិថិជនប័ណ្ណឥណទាន៖
 - ក.រាល់ការចំណាយក្នុងមួយប្រតិបត្តិការតិចបំផុត ឬស្មើ ១៥ដុល្លារ នឹងទទួលបានទឹកប្រាក់ត្រឡប់មកវិញ ១ដុល្លារ។
 - ខ.ការចំណាយក្នុងមួយប្រតិបត្តិការតិចបំផុត ឬស្មើ ៣០ដុល្លារ នឹងទទួលបានទឹកប្រាក់ត្រឡប់មកវិញ ៣ដុល្លារ។
 - គ.ទឹកប្រាក់ត្រឡប់មកវិញធំបំផុត សំរាប់អតិថិជនម្នាក់ ក្នុងមួយថ្ងៃគឺ ៣ដុល្លារ។

៣. ការផ្តល់ជូនទឹកប្រាក់ត្រឡប់មកវិញនឹងធ្វើឡើង ១០ថ្ងៃនៃថ្ងៃធ្វើការ។

៤. ធនាគារកាថេយ្យណៃជីត សូមរក្សាសិទ្ធិក្នុងការកែប្រែលក្ខខ័ណ្ឌដោយគ្មាន
ការផ្តល់ជូនដំណឹងជាមុន។

សំរាប់ព័ត៌មាន និងលក្ខខ័ណ្ឌបន្ថែមសូមចូលទៅកាន់ www.cathaybk.com.kh ឬ ទំនាក់
ទំនងមកកាន់ ០២៣ ៨៨ ៥៥ ០០។

CUBC Weekend is a shopping day Promotion (“Promotion”) Terms and Conditions

1 Definition

- 1.1 “**CUBC**” refers to Cathay United Bank (Cambodia) Corporation Limited.
- 1.2 “**Promotion**” refers to “**Weekend is shopping day**” that will be valid from **31st March to 31st December 2017** and only for every Saturday @ Lucky Supermarkets, guardian and Sunday @ AEON Mall.
- 1.3 “**Eligible Customer**” refers to CUBC debit/credit cardholders.
- 1.4 By entering into the Promotion, each participant fully and unconditionally agrees to these terms and conditions and accepts that the decision of CUBC regarding the Promotion and all matters related to or connected with the Promotion, including, without limitation, the interpretation of these terms and conditions, is final and binding and no queries shall be entertained.
- 1.5 Valid transaction should be solely made by CUBC debit/credit cardholders at all branches of Lucky Supermarkets, guardian and AEON Mall in Cambodia only.

2 Cash Back offer

2.1 Debit Card

- a) For every minimum single transaction \geq USD 15 you spend, you will receive USD 0.50 cashback.
- b) For every minimum single transaction \geq USD 30 you spend, you will receive USD 1 cashback.
- c) The maximum cashback offer per cardholder per day is USD 1.

2.2 Credit Card

- a) For every minimum single transaction \geq USD 15 you spend, you will receive USD 1 cashback.
- b) For every minimum single transaction \geq USD 30 you spend, you will receive USD 3 cashback.
- c) The maximum cashback offer per cardholder per day is USD 3.

3 Cashback redemption will be made in 10 business days.

4 CUBC reserves the right to vary the terms and conditions governing this promotion without prior notice.

Learn more about terms and conditions please visit www.cathaybk.com.kh or contact our customer service by Tel: 023 88 55 00.